YOUR EVENT

Wivenhoe House 2020 internal accommodation tariff - rates valid with Purchase Order or
charge card only. Guests paying their own room are subject to best available rates.

Sunday to Friday
Bed and breakfast rates

Classic Room
Superior Room
Deluxe Room

Single occupancy
£98

£108

£128

Dinner, bed and breakfast rates

Classic Room
Superior Room
Deluxe Room
Luxury Room

Saturday
Bed and breakfast rate

Classic Room
Superior Room
Deluxe Room
Luxury Room

Single occupancy
£123
£133
£153
£193

Single occupancy
£108
£118
£138
£178

Double occupancy
£113
£123
£143

Double occupancy
£163
£173
£193
£233

Double occupancy
£123
£133
£153
£193

Prices are per room per night, group bookings of 10 or more rooms or bookings during peak
periods will be quoted separately. Prices are correct at time of printing and may be subject

to change.
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